
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

No. 

32 

70 

3 

06 

73 

5 

8 

31A 

99 

17 

99A 

12 

80A 

75 

41 

137 

16 

8A 

33 

31 

43 

3B 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

6 

2 

1 

1 

7 

8 

1 

9 

10 

1 

11 

12 

13 

1 

2 

14 

Name 

Kirk Kindsfater 

Nathan Byrd 

Stuart Crow 

Bruce Hamilton 

James Johnston 

Adrian Morrall 

Clay Dellacava 

Travis Engen 

Glenn Bilawsky 

Kyle Buxton 

Mason Dwinell 

Abdulla Al-Dehaimi 

Jim Kelleher 

Rick Wark 

Randy Bailey 

Bill Kephart 

Kevin Bury 

Rafael Toledo 

John Mirro 

William Trimbur 

Edward Copley 

Brett Johnston 

Class 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F1 

9F3 

9F1 

9F2 

9FA 

9F3 

9F3 

9FB 

9F3 

9F3 

9F16 

9F3 

9F3 

9F3 

9F4 

9F2 

9F3 

Best Tm 

2:07.637 

2:07.218 

2:09.786 

2:09.680 

2:09.858 

2:10.990 

2:10.498 

2:12.123 

2:14.844 

2:15.485 

2:18.163 

2:20.715 

2:20.312 

2:24.793 

2:24.478 

2:26.099 

2:07.563 

2:15.436 

2:32.546 

2:48.093 

2:34.305 

2:23.931 

Year 

2002 

2012 

1994 

2001 

2004 

2009 

2006 

2001 

1998 

1977 

2012 

2006 

1980 

2017 

2005 

2015 

2002 

2011 

2014 

1988 

1980 

2004 

Make/Model 

Swift 014 

F1000 JDR 

RT 41 

Swift 014 (MZR) 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Dallara IP7 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Lola T97/20 

Swift Formula Atlantic 

March F2 

F1000 JDR 

Mazda Pro Formula 

March 80A/79 aero 

Swift 016 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Honda FF 

Swift 014A 

Swift 16 

Elan DP08//MZR 

Van Diemen FC 

Ralt RT4 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Engine 

1000 

1600 

1500 

3500 

1300 

4243 

1600 

2000 

1000 

1600 

1585 

2000 

1600 

Color 

Red/White 

Black/Red 

Blue/White 

Red 

Red/White 

Red/Black 

Blue/White/Orange 

Blue/Pink 

Silver/Blue/Black 

Orange 

Red/White 

Black 

Yellow 

Maroon 

Black/Orange 

Yellow 

Red/White/Black 

Blue/White 

White 

Red 

Red 

Red/White 

Hometown 

Eaton CO 

Sun City AZ 

Dallas TX 

Monkton MD 

Glendale CO 

Frankfort IL 

Niwot CO 

Weston CT 

Spicewood TX 

Trabuco CA 

Norwich VT 

Houston TX 

Sugar Land TX 

The Woodlands TX 

Corpus Christi TX 

Colorado Springs CO 

Austin TX 

Katy TX 

Bath PA 

Kingwood NJ 

Liberty Hill TX 

Castle Pines CO 

Sorted on Laps

ID 
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Text 
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Margin of Victory 

1.141 

Avg. Speed 

94.028 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.218 

Best Speed 

96.213 

Best Lap by 

70 - Nathan Byrd 

SVRA Mission Foods Austin SpeedTour 

Group  9 

Group 9 Helmet Race 

Race started at 11:02:18 

Circuit of the Americas 3.400 miles 

11/6/2022 10:45 


